
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/03/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,279,372

2nd Payment 1,343,341

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,410,508

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,481,033

5th Payment 1,555,085

1 02/25/17 Sat $27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 1,632,839

2 03/01/17 Wed $25,012,404 $53,924,093 $53,000,000 $32,400,000.00 1.637 4.2% 8.6% 7th Payment 1,714,481

3 03/04/17 Sat $27,499,634 $70,459,277 $68,000,000 $40,800,000.00 1.666 4.6% 12.8% 8th Payment 1,800,205

4 03/08/17 Wed $26,012,900 $85,196,870 $85,000,000 $51,000,000.00 1.666 4.4% 16.6% 9th Payment 1,890,215

5 03/11/17 Sat $28,599,619 $101,399,968 $100,000,000 $60,000,000.00 1.666 4.8% 20.6% 10th Payment 1,984,726

6 03/15/17 Wed $27,412,394 $116,930,443 $115,000,000 $69,000,000.00 1.666 4.6% 24.3% 11th Payment 2,083,962

7 03/18/17 Sat $31,173,585 $134,591,819 $101,000,000 $60,624,249.70 1.666 5.2% 28.2% 12th Payment 2,188,160

8 03/22/17 Wed $30,224,632 $151,715,567 $116,000,000 $69,600,000.00 1.666 5.0% 31.8% 13th Payment 2,297,568

9 03/25/17 Sat $32,370,651 $169,871,644 $135,000,000 $81,000,000.00 1.666 5.4% 35.5% 14th Payment 2,412,447

10 03/29/17 Wed $32,491,479 $188,080,884 $148,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.666 5.4% 39.0% 15th Payment 2,533,069

11 04/01/17 Sat $34,636,596 $207,491,359 $168,000,000 $100,800,000.00 1.666 5.8% 42.5% 16th Payment 2,659,722

12 04/05/17 Wed $35,090,797 $227,157,079 $184,000,000 $110,400,000.00 1.666 5.8% 45.8% 17th Payment 2,792,709

13 04/08/17 Sat $41,563,915 $250,446,144 $205,000,000 $123,000,000.00 1.666 6.9% 49.6% 18th Payment 2,932,344

14 04/12/17 Wed $41,413,106 $273,656,665 $227,000,000 $136,300,000.00 1.666 6.8% 53.0% 19th Payment 3,078,961

15 04/15/17 Sat $46,967,224 $299,914,394 $251,000,000 $150,700,000.00 1.666 7.7% 56.6% 20th Payment 3,232,909

16 04/19/17 Wed $46,747,114 $325,847,335 $282,000,000 $169,300,000.00 1.666 7.7% 60.0% 21st Payment 3,394,555

17 04/22/17 Sat $61,372,072 $359,883,286 $314,000,000 $188,500,000.00 1.666 10.0% 64.0% 22nd Payment 3,564,282

18 04/26/17 Wed $81,807,450 $405,204,959 $348,000,000 $208,900,000.00 1.666 13.1% 68.7% 23rd Payment 3,742,497

19 04/29/17 Sat $128,881,352 $476,637,464 $415,000,000 $249,100,000.00 1.666 19.8% 74.9% 24th Payment 3,929,621

20 05/03/17 Wed $185,702,912 $579,656,072 $525,000,000 $315,100,000.00 1.666 27.2% 81.7% 25th Payment 4,126,103

21 05/06/17 Sat $322,203,379 $758,398,252 $580,000,000 $348,100,000.00 1.666 42.4% 89.5% 26th Payment 4,332,408

22 05/10/17 Wed $557,108,737 $1,067,454,075 $779,000,000 $467,600,000.00 1.666 61.5% 95.9% 27th Payment 4,549,028

28th Payment 4,776,479

29th Payment 5,015,303

30th Payment 5,266,069

Total 85,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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